
Arch Insurance has an established presence in UK and International PI markets and remains committed to providing our 
broker partners with our leading A+ rated PI product, offering long-term stability as part of Arch Capital Group. We are 
delighted to bring to market our renewed insurance solution featuring a broad, diverse underwriting appetite and flexible 
approach. Our UK PI team is comprised of expert and empowered underwriters in London and across the UK.

Financial Strength Ratings

A+ AA-

A+ A2

Standard & Poor’s Fitch

PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY

A.M. Best Company Moody’s

Risk Appetite Overview

Our Professional Indemnity products are suitable for a 
comprehensive range of UK based businesses across most 
industry sectors:

Accountants.

Design & Construct Firms.

Estate Agents.

Insurance Brokers.

Management Consultants / Training.

Media, Creative and Marketing Professionals.

Miscellaneous Professionals.

Property Professionals.

Recruitment Consultants.

Specialist Consultants.

Surveyors.

Technology Firms.

Technical / Scientific Services.

Trade Professionals.

Architects (>£1m income firms).

Engineers.

Sustainability and Environmental Consultants.

Why Arch

	 Direct access to a team of underwriters.

	 Primary and excess layer basis policies and co-insurance  
basis considered.

	 Line sizes up to £5m.

	 In-house specialist claims and legal team.

	 Overseas exposure considered.

	 Full civil liability wordings and bespoke broker  
wordings considered.

	 Free Contract Review Service available on construction risks.

	 Open to scheme / facility opportunities.

Introducing PI

In appetite 

We will consider 
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UK Regional Division

Steph Watson, Senior Underwriter
swatson@archinsurance.com
01414 880 031

Colin Railton, Senior Underwriter
crailton@archinsurance.com
07484 924 892

Paula Jemehia, Underwriter
pjemehia@archinsurance.com
0161 235 6552

Josh Woods, Underwriter
jwoods@archinsurance.com
01206 258 012

Paul Sharpe, Underwriting Manager, 
psharpe@archinsurance.com
0207 621 4666

Patrick Murphy, Senior Underwriter
pmurphy@archinsurance.co.uk
0207 621 4566

Lindsay Noble, Senior Underwriter
lnoble@archinsurance.com
0207 621 4703

Jack Baker, Underwriter
jabaker@archinsurance.com
07721 023 126
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Partnering with a Leading Global Insurer

Our Claims Philosophy

Our claims philosophy is founded on five key services principles:

Partnering with Arch means working with an S&P 500 company and 
leading global (re)insurer with over 7,000 employees worldwide, operating 
from more than 60 offices.

Total
Capitalisation

US $25.0B*

Total Gross
Premiums Written

US $21.0B*

Total Net
Premiums Written

US $15.2B*

Total
Assets

US $73.7B*

Speed Relationships Expertise CommunicationCustomer Orientated

KEY CONTACTS

linkedin.com/company/arch-insurance-uk-limited

@ArchInsInt

slipcase.com/company/arch-insurance

Arch Insurance
10 Fenchurch Avenue, London, EC3M 5BN
www.archinsurance.co.uk


